©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
Model 8 Basket Strainers and Bag Filters
©2019 Rosedale Products Inc. • 3730 West Liberty Road - Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • Phone: 734.665.8201 • Fax: 734.665.2214 • RosedaleProducts.com
Model 8 Basket Strainers and Bag Filters
Model 8 strainer/filter housings are made in 2 sizes and
2 pressure ratings, and can serve as basket strainers (for
particle retention down to 74 micron size) or as bag filters
(for particle retention down to 1 micron size).

H BASKET SEAL CODE
SEAL REQUIRED S
I BASKET TYPE CODE
FILTER BAG BASKET,
9/64 PERFORATIONS2 PB
STRAINER BASKET,
PERFORATED METAL P
FILTER BAG BASKET,
PERFORATED, MESH LINED2 BM
STRAINER BASKET, PERFORATED,
MESH LINED M
J BASKET, MEDIA SIZE CODE
NO SYMBOL FOR PB BASKET
PERFORATION DIAMETERS
(P BASKETS)
MESH SIZES
(M AND BM BASKETS)
PERF
SIZES
MESH
SIZES
1/4 20
3/16 40
9/64 60
3/32 80
1/16 100
K DISPLACER CODE
DISPLACER D
L ASME CODE STAMP CODE
CODE STAMP C
A
MODEL
NUMBER
B
HOUSING
SIZE
C
PIPE
SIZE
D
OUTLET
STYLE
E
PRESSURE
RATING
F
HOUSING
MATERIAL
G
COVER
SEAL
H
BASKET
SEAL
I
BASKET
TYPE
J
BASKET,
MEDIA SIZE
K
DISPLACER
L
ASME CODE
STAMP
1.	Higher pressure ratings and alternative connections available. Consult factory.
2.	Filter bags are specified separately.
3.	NSF 61 Certified Optional: Consult Factory.
Model 8 Housing Code - How to Order
CONFIGURE YOUR PART NUMBER (EXAMPLE: 8-30-3P-1-300-C-B-S-M20-D-C)